Foundations of Medicine 1 (Year 1) Class of 2024, Academic Year 20-21

Fall Semester 2020: 8/3/20-12/18/20

7/29/20-7/31/20
8/3/20
8/3/20-8/7/20
8/7/20
9/7/20
9/18/20
9/28/20
10/12/20
11/11/20
11/4/20
11/26/20
11/27/20
12/18/20
12/18/20
12/19/20-1/3/21

MOE Activities

Fall semester begins

Orientation & FOM1 Transition to Medical School
First BWCT Class and POHG Exam

Labor Day (no classes)

Rosh Hashana observed (no classes)

Yom Kippur observed (no classes)

Columbus Day (no classes)

Veteran's Day (no classes)

Careers in Medicine 1: Intro to Career Planning, 8-10am (Mentors required)
Thanksgiving (no classes)

Day after Thanksgiving (no classes)

Last scheduled day of exams

Fall semester ends

Vacation (16 days)

Spring 2021: 1/4/21 - 5/28/21

1/4/21
1/4/21
1/4/21
1/18/21
2/15/21
3/6/21 - 3/14/21
3/17/21
3/19/21
4/9/21
4/19/21
5/28/21

Spring semester begins

First day of classes, Spring semester

Retest Day for Fall Coureswork - mandatory presence/testing day
Martin Luther King Day (no classes)

Presidents Day (no classes)

Spring Break (no classes)

Capstone Day

Match Day (no exams)

Second Look Day

Patriots Day (no classes)

Last scheduled day of exams, Spring Semester ends
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