Foundations of Medicine 1 (Year 1) Class of 2024, Academic Year 20-21

Fall Semester 2020: 8/3/20 - 12/18/20	
7/29/20 - 7/31/20	MOE Activities
8/3/20	Fall semester begins
8/3/20 - 8/7/20	Orientation & FOM1 Transition to Medical School
8/7/20	First BWCT Class and PoHG Exam
9/7/20	Labor Day (no classes)
9/18/20	Rosh Hashana observed (no classes)
9/28/20	Yom Kippur observed (no classes)
10/12/20	Columbus Day (no classes)
11/11/20	Veteran's Day (no classes)
11/4/20	Careers in Medicine 1: Intro to Career Planning, 8-10am (Mentors required)
11/26/20	Thanksgiving (no classes)
11/27/20	Day after Thanksgiving (no classes)
12/18/20	Last scheduled day of exams
12/18/20	Fall semester ends
12/19/20 - 1/3/21	Vacation (16 days)
Spring 2021: 1/4/21 - !	5/28/21
1/4/21	Spring semester begins
1/4/21	First day of classes, Spring semester
1/4/21	Retest Day for Fall Coureswork - mandatory presence/testing day
1/18/21	Martin Luther King Day (no classes)
2/15/21	Presidents Day (no classes)
3/6/21 - 3/14/21	Spring Break (no classes)
3/17/21	Capstone Day
3/19/21	Match Day (no exams)
4/9/21	Second Look Day
4/19/21	Patriots Day (no classes)
5/28/21	Last scheduled day of exams, Spring Semester ends
	Approved by FOM1 1/24/20 SNC rev v2 2/4/20